Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
WS16 Series
LED 8”/14” Ourdoor Wall Sconce
Features
- A simplistic, modern design by its styling of straight frame accents along with

Location:
Date:
Ordering Guide Example:  WS16-20-4-4-PC
Fixture Type Wattage CCT 1Finish Photocell
WS16 10
=16W 8INCH
20
=22W 14INCH
4
=3CCT
3000K/4000K/5000K
4
= Black
6
=Silver
PC
=Photocell Pre-installed
WS16 Series
LED 8”/14” Ourdoor Wall Sconce
Note: 1.Only the black finish qualifies for quick shipping. Other finishes require a minimum order quantity
(MOQ); please contact the factory for lead times and availability.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
16W 1,728 lm 108lm/W
14W 1,512 lm 108lm/W
12W 1,296 lm 108lm/W
WS16 Series
LED 8”/14” Ourdoor Wall Sconce
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
22W 2,618 lm 119lm/W
20W 2,380 lm 119lm/W
18W 2,142 lm 119lm/W